
Location: GUYANAGMT: CARLOS JUSTINIANO

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 60 A GUYANA

GMT CA: 3

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 0  0 0  0  0  15 -12 3Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 0  0 0  0  0  7 -1 6Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 0  0 0  0  0  14 -1 13Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  0 0  0  0  19  9 28Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 0 0 0Totals -5 55 50 0Totals
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Location: REP TRINIDAD-TOBAGOGMT: CARLOS JUSTINIANO

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 60 A REP TRINIDAD-TOBAGO

GMT CA: 3

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 0  0 0  0  0  8  11 19Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 0  0 0  0  0  17 -16 1Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 0  0 0  0  0  4  7 11Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  0 0  0  0  24 -3 21Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 0 0 0Totals -1 53 52 0Totals
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss
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Status Quo Clubs Compared to Status Quo Members

45%
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Total Status Quo MembersStatus Quo Clubs
Male Female

YTD Status Quo Clubs 2012-2013 Gender Comparison 2012-2013
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Location: SURINAMEGMT: CARLOS JUSTINIANO

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 60 A SURINAME

GMT CA: 3

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 0  0 0  0  0  3  2 5Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 0  0 0  0  0  2  4 6Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 0  0 0  0  0  7  1 8Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  0 0  0  0  7 -3 4Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 0 0 0Totals  4 19 23 0Totals
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Status Quo Clubs Compared to Status Quo Members
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Total Status Quo MembersStatus Quo Clubs
Male Female

YTD Status Quo Clubs 2012-2013 Gender Comparison 2012-2013
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